
1º TREINO EXTRA SODF 2025
PARQUE ERMIDA DOM BOSCO 27.4.2025

SE ORIENTA DF

Alana Munk
Federação de Orientação do Distrito
Federal
Course : INICIANTE
Distance : 1800m (Climbing 45m)
Time : 0:45:08 (25'04"/km)

11/17 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Luiza Trevisoli Lorenzi 0:19:43
2. Luis Pardini 0:20:05
3. Emanuel Nascimento Dias 0:20:19

1. 48 00:04:22 251m 17'24"/km
2. 32 00:05:54 00:10:16 200m 29'30"/km
3. 46 00:10:21 00:20:37 310m 33'23"/km
4. 34 00:04:23 00:25:00 124m 35'21"/km
5. 35 00:04:29 00:29:29 213m 21'03"/km
6. 36 00:02:57 00:32:26 170m 17'21"/km
7. 42 00:07:51 00:40:17 403m 19'29"/km
8. 31 00:04:14 00:44:31 102m 41'30"/km
9. 999 00:00:37 00:45:08 71m 8'41"/km
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